
Name Evt Wgt Pts Drops

NATHAN SHABER 5.00

JOSIAH ANDERBERG 3.00

MASON BRIDGES 1.00

CARTER STARTIN 2.00

Unnamed Division 
Year-To-Date Standings

1/1/2017-11/6/2017

Division: IEBC 2017 Federation#: 

* * * * Y e a r - T o - D a t e * * * *

Total#Fish Pnlty Bonus B/F Total Bonus

786.001.00 32/32 28.31 2.17 28.31 786.00

492.00 492.002.00 18/17 22.41 0.50 2.45 21.91

144.003.00 2/2 3.82 2.81 3.82 144.00
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4.00 0/0 0.00 0.00


